
2024 Zoning Board of Appeals Deadlines and Mee�ng Dates 
 

Zoning Board of Appeals 2024  
Deadline at 12:00 PM  Meeting at 7:00 PM  
  Thursday, January 4  
Thursday, January 11  Thursday, February 1  
Thursday, February 15  Thursday, March 7  
Thursday, March 14  Thursday, April 4  
Thursday, April 11  Thursday, May 2  
Thursday, May 16  Thursday, June 6  
Thursday, June 13  Tuesday, July 2  
Thursday, July 11  Thursday, August 1  
Thursday, August 15  Thursday, September 5  
Thursday, September 12  Thursday, October 3  
Thursday, October 17  Thursday, November 7  
Thursday, November 14  Thursday, December 5  
Thursday, December 12  Thursday, January 2, 2025  
Please note that these dates are subject to change. Please check with the Community Development Department for 
the most up to date informa�on. 
 
A complete applica�on is required to be placed on the Zoning Board of Appeals agenda. The 
following informa�on needs to be provided: 

- Completed, signed, and notarized applica�on 
- 10 copies of signed applica�on, scaled plans, and suppor�ng documenta�on 
- Payment of applica�on fee 
- Digital copy of the complete applica�on package on a flash drive or emailed to 

plans@plymouthmi.gov 
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